Parts manual Redexim®

&
%07

A,
Turf-Stripper 1200

Version: 2201

Redeximé

Kwekerijweg 8 | 3709JA | Zeist | The Netherlands |
T: +31 (0)306 933 227

E: redexim@redexim.com

W: www.redexim.com



mailto:redexim@redexim.com
http://www.redexim.com/




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 01 Code 1440

Page 06 & 07

Page 08 & 09

Page 12

Hydraulics Page 14
Decalls Page 16

153PR002-PPO1




Redexim

Turf-Stripper 1200

153PR002-PP02




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 02 Code 2201
ITEM |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 494.077.134 Main frame 751200 1
2 648.322.517 Taperlock 2517 - 32mm 1
3 646.022.123 Pulley SPB 212-3 72517 2
4 648.402.517 Taperlock 2517 - 40mm 1
5 830.120.120 Self Lock Nut M12 - ISO 10511 Class 10.9 2
6 830.100.100 Self Lock Nut M10 - ISO 10511 8
7 804.080.200 Bolt M8 x 20 - ISO 4017 12
8 822.160.360 Lifting Eye Nut M16 - DIN 582 2
9 804.160.250 Bolt M16 x 25 - ISO 4017 1
10 804.160.350 Bolt M16 x 35 - ISO 4017 1
11 830.220.220 Self Lock Nut M22 - ISO 10511 2
12 2490881 Bottom 3-Point Pin 2
13 629.210.192 PTO Cover Comer 1
14 866.120.020 Spring Washer M12 - DIN 127 4
15 642.171.500 V-Belt XPB 1500 3
16 402.130.200 Bush T12.5/125 L=19.5 4
17 622.165.324 Comer T-27A 267.023 1:1,92 1
18 456.068.034 Safety cover 1
19 472.151.730 Stud 115 2xM10 WL=132 4
20 521.191.120 Top Link Pin 1
21 523.051.000 R-clip Round 5, DIN 11024 3
22 456.037.021 Cover drive shaft From serial no: H2170920 1

456.021.045 Cover drive shaft Till serial no: H2170920 1
23 537.380.360 Breather 3/8" 1
24 468.253.200 Weight 5
25 802.121.400 Bolt M12 x 140 - ISO 4014 2
26 468.101.504 Weight plate 6
27 864.220.030 Washer M22 - ISO 7089 4
28 864.080.030 Washer M8 - ISO 7089 10
29 866.080.020 Spring Washer M8 - DIN 127 14
30 802.120.700 Bolt M12 x 70 - ISO 4014 4
31 629.123.108 Cover PTO Shaft 1
32 468.031.430 Guide support long 1
33 864.140.031 Large washer M14 - DIN 9021 2
34 804.080.250 Bolt M8 x 25 - ISO 4017 4
35 830.080.080 Self Lock Nut M8 - ISO 10511 2
36 830.160.160 Self Lock Nut M16 10.9 - ISO 10511 3
37 444.803.100 Toolbox Complete 1
38 804.160.450 Bolt M16 x 45 - ISO 4017 3

153PR002-PP02




Code 2107

Page 03

Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Till Serial No: H2170920

ASSEMBLED

153PR002-PPO3



Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Till Serial No: H2170920 Page 03 Code 2107
ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 478.241.240 Bearing support 1
2 420.354.000 Splined shaft 1-3/8" 76 - @35h9 L=400 1
3 713.350.170 Bearing 6207-2RS 2
4 870.035.160 Circlip d=35 - DIN 471 2
5 872.072.250 Circlip D=72 - DIN 472 2
6 884.100.450 Key 10x8x45 - DIN 6885 1
7 406.360.202 Spocer L=20 Removed on later models 1
8 864.160.030 Washer M16 - ISO 7089 16
9 830.160.160 Self Lock Nut M16 - ISO 10511 7
10 804.160.500 Bolt M16 x 50 - ISO 4017 6
11 826.160.160 Nut M16 - DIN 934 2
12 802.160.600 Bolt M16 x 60 - ISO 4014 1
13 141024001 Splined push pin yoke 1
14 180014130 Cross and 4x circlip kit 2
15 151014057 Splined yoke 1
16 151014483 Double yoke 1

153PR002-PPO3




Page 03A Code 2107

Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 From Serial No H2170920

ASSEMBLED

153PR002-PPO3A



Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 From Serial No H2170920

Page 03A Code 2107

ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 478.241.242 Bearing support 1
2 420.354.000 Splined shaft 1-3/8" 26 - @35h9 L=400 1
3 713.350.170 Bearing 6207-2RS 2
4 870.035.160 Circlip d=35- DIN 471 2
5 872.072.250 Circlip D=72 - DIN 472 2
6 884.100.450 Key 10x8x45 - DIN 6885 1
7 864.160.030 Washer M16 - 1ISO 7089 14
8 830.160.160 Self Lock Nut M16 10.9 -ISO 10511 6
9 804.160.500 Bolt M16 x 50 - ISO 4017 4
10 1826.160.160 Nut M16 - DIN 934 4
11 802.160.600 Bolt M16 x 60 - 1ISO 4014 -10.9 2
12 [822.161.800 Eye bolt M16x180 Din444 LB (full thread) 2
13 151014483 Double yoke 1
14 180014130 Cross and 4x circlip kit 2
15 151014057 Splined yoke 1
16 141024001 Splined push pin yoke 1
17 613.613.520 Connecting joint Contains Items 13-16 1

153PR0O02-PPO3A




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200

Page 04

Code 2049

153PR0O02-PPO4




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 04 Code 2049
ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 864.100.031 Large washer M10 - DIN 9021 1
2 830.100.100 Self Lock Nut M10 - ISO 10511 2
3 830.080.080 Self Lock Nut M8 - ISO 10511 4
4 816.080.300 Bolt M8 x 30 - DIN 7991 2
5 816.100.350 Bolt M10 x 35 - DIN 7991 1
6 464.051.390 Lock strip 1
7 456.124.330 Weld assy cover 1
8 468.021.240 Contra strip 1
9 446.023.200 Rubber gate 1
10 468.031.290 Guide support 1
11 444.151.250 Handle 1
12 804.060.160 Bolt Mé x 16 - ISO 4017 15
13 864.060.030 Washer Mé - ISO 7089 2
14 |804.100.450 Bolt M10 x 45 - ISO 4017 1
15 830.060.060 Self Lock Nut M6 - ISO 10511 18
16 816.060.160 Bolt M6 x 16 - DIN 7991 1
17 814.080.200 Bolt M8 x 20 - DIN 912 2
18 |830.050.050 Self Lock Nut M5 -1SO 10511 4
19 590.650.000 Bracket for latch with rubber latch (see page 9) 2
20  1804.050.160 Bolt M5 x 16 - ISO 4017 4
21 444.150.202 Stop 2
22 864.060.031 Large washer Mé - DIN 9021 4
23 804.060.200 Bolt Mé x 20 - ISO 4017 2
24 402.120.250 Distance bush ©@20/@12 L=25 2
25 412.130.045 Distance washer 1
26 412.130.015 Distance washer 1
27 802.120.550 Bolt M12 x 55 -ISO 4014 -10.9 1
28  1802.120.600 Bolt M12 x 60 - ISO 4014 1
29 830.120.120 Self Lock Nut M12 -1SO 10511 Class 10.9 2

153PR0O02-PPO4




Code 1440

Page 05

Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200

153PR002-PPO5



Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 05 Code 1440
ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 802.200.850 Bolt M20 x 85 - ISO 4014 2
2 830.200.200 Self Lock Nut M20 - ISO 10511 2
3 476.042.565 Telescopic rod outside 1
4 476.042.560 Telescopic rod inside 1
5 523.100.700 Pipe linch pin @10 1
6 406.200.180 Distance bush @30/@20 L=18 2

153PR002-PPO5




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200

Page 06

Code 1647

e
&
o8

™

153PR0O02-PP0O6




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 06 Code 1647
ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 494.540.919 Frame conveyor belt 1
2 492.119.182 Conveyer belt L=1800 From SN H215001 1

492.119.180 Conveyor belt L=1800 Till SN H215001 1
3 462.185.520 Transport belt spanner frame 1
4 488.011.055 Driver roller L=400 1
5 665.650.200 Coupling Rubber EGE-2-RP 92° Shore 1
6 665.250.520 Coupling half A2825 Cast Iron 2
7 818.060.120 Set screw M6 x 12-DIN 916 2
8 406.120.950 Distance bush @12.5/@225 L=95 3
9 468.082.170 Motor strip 1
10 532.251.870 Hydraulic motor OMP 25 1
11 468.034.004 Scraper L=400 compact 1
12 406.250.100 Distance bush @32/@25 L=10 1
13 892.600.020 Plastic Stop 60x40 4
14 742.250.360 Bearing UCFL 205 2
15 880.060.100 Grease nipple Mé DIN 71412A 2
16 884.080.320 Key 8x7x32 - DIN 6885 1
17 884.080.220 Key 8x7x22 - DIN 6885 1
18 802.121.400 Bolt M12x 140 -1SO 4014 2
19 830.120.120 Self Lock Nut M12 - ISO 10511 3
20  [830.160.160 Self Lock Nut M16 - ISO 10511 4
21 804.160.400 Bolt M16 x 40 - ISO 4017 3
22 804.160.450 Bolt M16 x 45 -1SO 4017 1
23 864.080.024 Large washer M8 - DIN 9021 2
24 1830.080.080 Self Lock Nut M8 - ISO 10511 2
25 802.080.750 Bolt M8 x 75 -1SO 4014 2
26 802.121.300 Bolt M12x 130 - ISO 4014 1
27 830.200.200 Self Lock Nut M20 Din 985 h=17 2
28 826.200.200 Nut M20 - DIN 934 6
29 468.031.240 Cover motor 1
30 [852.202.500 Threaded Rod M20 L=250 DIN 975 2
31 406.110.070 Distance bush ©20/210.5 L=7 4
32 820.100.350 MH Bolt M10 x 351SO 8677 4
33 864.100.030 Washer M10 - ISO 7089 4
34 1830.100.100 Self Lock Nut M10-ISO 10511 4
35 468.035.424 Flow cover 1

153PR0O02-PP0O6




Code 1440

Page 07

Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200

Qonnecfign wjfh figfed bel’ri

153PR002-PPO7



Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 07 Code 1440
ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 468.034.004 Scraper L=400 compact 1
2 470.034.000 Scraper 1
3 488.011.051 Driven roller L=400 1
4 470.029.176 Sidepanel conveyor right 1
5 470.029.174 Sidepanel conveyor left 1
6 742.250.360 Bearing UCFL 205 2
7 892.600.022 Plastic Stop 60x60 2
8 802.080.750 Bolt M8 x 75 - ISO 4014 2
9 864.080.024 Large washer M8 - DIN 92021 3
10 1830.080.080 Self Lock Nut M8 - ISO 10511 11
11 804.160.500 Bolt M16 x 50 - ISO 4017 4
12 830.160.160 Self Lock Nut M16 - I1SO 10511 6
13 804.080.200 Bolt M8 x 20 - ISO 4017 9
14 880.060.100 Grease nipple M6 DIN 71412A 2
15 468.081.304 Bearing spacer 2
16 406.170.202 Bush @16.5/025 L=20 2
17 864.160.030 Washer M16 -1SO 7089 2
18 802.160.550 Bolt M16 x 55 -1SO 4014 2

153PR002-PPO7




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 08 Code 2201

153PR0O02-PP0O8




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 08 Code 2201
ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 494.152.065 Fixed conveyor frame 1
2 488.011.043 Driven roller L=300 1
3 488.011.047 Driver roller L=300 1
4 743.250.400 Bearing UCHB205D1 2
5 852.202.000 Threaded Rod M20 L=200 DIN 975 2
6 492.039.151 Conveyor belt fixed L=1510 1
7 742.250.360 Bearing UCFL 205 2
8 665.650.200 Coupling Rubber EGE-2-RP 92° Shore 1
9 665.250.520 Coupling half A2825 Cast Iron 2
10 1818.060.120 Set screw Mé x 12 -DIN 9216 2
11 532.251.870 Hydraulic motor OMP 25 1
12 468.040.500 Bracket scraper 2
13 468.034.002 Scraper L=300 1
14 468.033.800 Scraper compact L=300 1
15 468.021.840 Safety cover 1
16 464.040.720 Scraper bracket =72 2
17 864.120.030 Washer M12 - ISO 7089 2
18 1830.120.120 Self Lock Nut M12 - 1SO 10511 Class 10 2
19 830.160.160 Self Lock Nut M16-ISO 10511 Class 10 6
20  1804.160.450 Bolt M16 x 45-1SO 4017 4
21 804.120.500 Bolt M12 x 50 - ISO 4017 2
22 830.080.080 Self Lock Nut M8 - ISO 10511 4
23 864.080.030 Washer M8 - ISO 7089 2
24 1804.080.200 Bolt M8 x 20 - ISO 4017 4
25 826.200.200 Nut M20 - DIN 934 6
26 884.080.220 Key 8x7x22 - DIN 6885 1
27  1884.080.320 Key 8x7x32 - DIN 6885 1
28 880.090.100 Grease nipple Rp 1/8 straight 2
29 880.060.100 Grease nipple M6 DIN 71412A 2
30  1406.250.100 Distance bush @32/@25.5 L=10 1
31 804.160.350 Bolt M16 x35-1SO 4017 2
32 864.080.024 Large washer M8 - DIN 9021 2

153PR0O02-PP0O8




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 09 Code 1531

S
&
od

™

153PR0O02-PPO?




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 09 Code 1531
ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 470.043.000 Scraper 1
2 830.080.080 Self Lock Nut M8 - ISO 10511 1
3 864.080.030 Washer M8 - ISO 7089 1
4 804.080.200 Bolt M8 x 20 - ISO 4017 3
5 804.080.250 Bolt M8 x 25 - ISO 4017 1
6 866.080.020 Spring Washer M8 - DIN 127 3
7 804.050.120 Bolt M5 x 12 -1SO 4017 4
8 830.050.050 Self Lock Nut M5 -1SO 10511 4
9 468.039.122 Cover plate 1
10 590.650.000 Rubber lock assy Comes with bracket (see page 4) 2
11 470.035.060 Cover fixed belt 1
12 866.080.020 Spring Washer M8 - DIN 127 4
13 1804.160.400 Bolt M16 x40 - ISO 4017 3
14 1830.160.160 Self Lock Nut M16 -ISO 10511 6
15  [804.160.550 Bolt M16 x 55 -1SO 4017 1
16  1816.160.452 Bolt M16 x 45 - DIN 7991 2
17 |804.080.300 Bolt M8 x 30 - ISO 4017 2
18 1804.080.350 Bolt M8 x 35 - ISO 4017 2

153PR0O02-PPO?




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200

Page 10

Code 1440

15

11

153PR002-PP10




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 10 Code 1440
ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 522.242.150 Toplink CAT1 215-300mm 2
2 840.190.230 SL Nut 3/4"-16 UNF 4
3 808.190.890 Hex Bolt 3/4-16 L=3.5 UNF 4
4 864.200.030 Washer M20 - ISO 7089 4
5 468.031.170 Depth adjustment gauge 2
6 830.120.120 Self Lock Nut M12 - ISO 10511 6
7 864.120.031 Large washer M12 - DIN 9021 4
8 802.120.550 Bolt M12 x 55 -1SO 4014 2
9 742.200.330 Bearing UCFL 204 2
10 1488.140.105 Roller @140 L=1053 1
11 470.059.111 Scraper roller 1
12 |468.051.950 Bracket scraper right 1
13 802.120.500 Bolt M12 x 50 - ISO 4014 4
14 [830.100.100 Self Lock Nut M10 - ISO 10511 2
15 1820.100.250 MH Bolt M10 x 25 ISO 8677 2
16 880.060.100 Grease nipple M6 DIN 71412A 2
17 468.051.952 Bracket scraper left 1
18 468.154.820 Adjustment strip right 1
19 468.153.570 Adjustment strip left 1
20 468.153.140 Adjustment strip 1
21 830.160.160 Self Lock Nut M16 - ISO 10511 2
22  1804.160.550 Bolt M16 x 55 -1SO 4017 2
23 ]402.130.200 Bush @12.5/@25 L=19.5 2
24 [864.120.030 Washer M12 - ISO 7089 2
25 1802.201.000 Bolt M12 x 60 - ISO 4014 1

153PR002-PP10




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200

Code 1508

4




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 11 Code 1440
ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 830.120.120 Self Lock Nut M12 -1SO 10511 10
2 802.120.500 Bolt M12 x 50 - ISO 4014 3
3 864.120.031 Large washer M12 - DIN 9021 4
4 802.120.550 Bolt M12 x 55 - 1ISO 4014 1
5 840.190.230 SL Nut 3/4"-16 UNF 4
6 808.190.890 Hex Bolt 3/4-16 L=3.5 UNF 4
7 468.153.204 Strip roller front 2
8 742.200.330 Bearing UCFL 204 2
9 488.140.128 Roller L-128 1
10 470.059.132 Scraper roller 1
11 468.051.004 Bracket scraper front 1
12 468.051.000 Bracket scraper front 1
13 |804.120.400 Bolt M12 x 40 - ISO 4017 4
14 1820.100.250 MH Bolt M10 x 25 1SO 8677 2
15 1804.080.300 Bolt M8 x 30 - ISO 4017 4
16 1830.080.080 Self Lock Nut M8 - ISO 10511 4
17 1880.060.100 Grease nipple Mé DIN 71412A 2
18  1402.130.200 Bush @12.5/@25 L=19.5 3
19 402.130.150 Bush @12.5/@25 L=14.5 1
20 522.194.200 Toplink Cat. 1 L0=420 Stroke=220 M24x3 2

153PR002-PP11




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200

Page 12

Code 1727

153PR0O02-PP12




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 12 Code 1727
ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 741.400.840 Bearing TCJ40-N 2
2 880.090.100 Grease nipple Rp 1/8 straight 2
3 830.140.140 Self Lock Nut M14 - ISO 10511 8
4 884.120.500 Key 12x8x50 - DIN 6885 1
5 470.062.550 Ring connection plate 1
6 470.062.100 Connection ring round 1
7 802.140.500 Bolt M14 x 50 - ISO 4014 8
8 488.450.146 Rotor shaft 1
9 353.135.116 Frase Blade 6mm Standard 32

353.135.120 Frase Blade 8mm 32
10 1804.100.300 Bolt M10 x 30 - ISO 4017 128
11 830.100.100 Self Lock Nut M10 - ISO 10511 128
12 468.060.650 Plate 32

153PR0O02-PP12




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 12A Code 1620

S
&
od

™

100
“‘v“i ]\ é!i\ L"!. gli-“ 'll
1
' [/

\

I ' / / 7 - ‘!‘!\‘\l‘\l 7 | |
9 -\!I“!I‘—\!I—\il — 7 7 ‘{ALM!‘!@ N
y el

!

—

153PR0O02-PP16




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200

Page 12A Code 1620

ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 741.400.840 Bearing TCJ40-N 2
2 880.090.100 Grease nipple Rp 1/8 straight 2
3 830.140.140 Self Lock Nut M14 - ISO 10511 8
4 802.140.500 Bolt M14 x 50 - ISO 4014 8
5 884.120.500 Key 12x8x50 - DIN 6885 1

6 470.062.552 Small ring connection plate 2
7 830.100.100 Self Lock Nut M10 - ISO 10511 92
8 820.100.300 MH Bolt M10 x 30 ISO 8677 92
9 488.358.145 Hybrid rotor TS1200 1
10 |353.303.110 Hybride Blade 13mm 92

153PR0O02-PP16




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Used till Serial No. H215010 Page 13 Code 1446

Connection to motors

7 72x

153PR0O02-PP-Hydraulics




Redexim

Turf-Stripper 1200 Used till Serial No. H215010 Page 13 Code 1446

ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 830.080.080 Self Lock Nut M8 - ISO 10511 3
2 547.150.150 Hose clamp double 15mm 10
3 547.070.510 Cover plate hose clamp 2x15 - 2x18 5
4 802.080.450 Bolt M8 x 45 -I1SO 4014 3
5 802.080.850 Bolt M8 x 85 - ISO 4014 2
6 547.130.300 Hose clamp 15 2
7 532.251.870 Hydraulic motor OMP 25 2
8 802.060.750 Bolt M6 x 75 - ISO 4014 1
9 830.060.060 Self Lock Nut Mé - ISO 10511 1
10
11 874.210.020 Copper washer 1_2 6
12 544.130.402 Nipple BSP 1_2"x pipe 12 (M18) 6
Hose NSK10-3/8" L=2000 PGLO1018
13 541.172.004 PGLO101845 1
14 541.172.002 Hose NSK10-3/8" L=2300 2xPGLO10-18 1
Hose NSKT10-3/8" [=4000 PGLOT1018
15 541.174.502 PGLO101845 1
16 545.210.800 Quick connector male 1/2" 2

153PR002-PP-Hydraulics




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 From Serial No. H215010 Page 13A Code 1546

10

10 d

SEE PAGE 14
Connection to motors %4
- 2X
3
B
15

153PR0O02-PP-Hydraulics




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 From Serial No. H215010

Page 13A Code 1546

ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 830.080.080 Self Lock Nut M8 - ISO 10511 2
2 547.150.150 Hose clamp double 15mm 8
3 547.300.510 Cover plate hose clamp 2x15 - 2x18 4
4 802.080.450 Bolt M8 x 45 - ISO 4014 2
5 802.060.600 Bolt M6 x 60 - ISO 4014 4
6 547.300.302 Pipe clamp single @30 Gr4 4
7 549.300.570 Deck plate Gr4 2
8 802.080.850 Bolt M8 x 85 - ISO 4014 2
9 547.130.300 Hose clamp 15 4
10 |532.251.870 Hydraulic motor OMP 25 2
11 802.060.750 Bolt M6 x 75 - ISO 4014 1
12 830.060.060 IS_|eIf Lo'\lcSIT(I]\lggI\gé L I%CZDOEDOPSC]S]LW 018 5
-3/8" = +
e PALIL2o2 ﬂéz:%%o 3;8" TL=2000 PGLO1018 ]
P EGLOIII(S)I](%)SS/S“ [=3050 PGLO1022 ]
15 |541.173.050 PoLO101845 1
16 544.130.402 Nipple BSP 1_2"x pipe 12 (M18) 4
17 874.210.020 Copper washer 1_2 4

153PR0O02-PP-Hydraulics




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 14 Code 2201

4

&>
.

153PR0O02-Hydraulics 2




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 14 Code 2201

ITEM |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
] 536.307.800 SL Non-Return Valve 1/2", 10.0 bar ]
2 874.210.020 Copperwasher 1_2 4
3 544.154.702 T-Connector PM, Pipe 15-M22 2
4 544.210.150 Nipple BSP 1_2"x pipe 15 (M22) 2
5 541.172.008 Hose NSK10-3/8" L=2000 PGLO10-22 PN10-8 2
6 545.210.800 Quick connector male 1/2" 2

153PR0O02-Hydraulics 2




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 From Serial No. H215010 Page 15 Code 1546

532.251.870 532.251.870
Motor fixed conveyor Motor moving conveyor
541.172.004
541.171.252 541.173.050
O
536.307.800
A
541.172.008 541.172.008

153PR002-PP15




Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 16 Code 2049

250

153PR0O02-PP_Decalls



Redexim Turf-Stripper 1200 Page 16 Code 2049
ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 900.260.414 Decall Ruler 2
2 953.260.200 Decall Turf-Stripper, heigth 85mm 1
3 913.260.406 Decall 1200 1
4 911.280.404 Decall close cover 1
5 933.280.402 Safety decall Rink Verti-Top 2
6 900.260.403 Logo Label 2
7 900.260.422 Decall PTO 350 540 1
8 900.280.402 Safety decall manual 1
9 900.280.300 Safety decall conveyor belt 5

153PR0O02-PP_Decalls




Redexim PTO T-40 Push Pin

Page

Code 1236

S
&
o4

™

PTO T-40 Push Pin




Redexim PTO T-40 Push Pin Page Code 1236
ITEM  |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION REMARKS QUA
1 180014130 Cross and 4x circlip kit 2
2 151014007 Inner tube yoke type 40 1
3 141024263 Outer tube yoke type 40 1
4 1521402110700  [T40-series Outer tube L=765mm 1
5 153140111 T40-series Inner tube L=780 1
6 141024430 Complete collar yoke type 40 1
7 141024001 Push pin yoke type 40 1
8 1422402119430 Complete guard 40-series 1
9 872.030.120 Circlip D=30 - DIN 472 8
10 190000014 Roll Pin 8 x 65 2

613.809.100 PTO complete T40 push pin

PTO T-40 Push Pin




	153PR002-PP02
	H2170920  Partsmanual Turf-Stripper 1200
	153PR002-PP16.PDF
	PP drw
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2

	pp list

	153PR002-PP04.PDF
	PP drw
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10

	pp list


